Fuel Condition Monitoring
& Control
TM
2
Parker Velcon’s VCA and icount
products use technology based
on proven principles of light
obscuration, refraction and light

Front View Bottom View
20
Ordering Guide
VELCON CONTAMINANT ANALYZER
Part
Number
Dimensions mm (in)
A B C D E F G H J
VCA-D3
76
(3)
348
(13 11⁄16)
121 (4
3⁄4)
144
(5 11⁄16)
346
(13 5⁄8)
206
(8 1⁄8)
191
(7 1⁄2)
19
(3⁄4)
152
6
VCA-D4
102
(4)
348
(13 11⁄16)
140
(5 1⁄2)
159
(6 1⁄4)
362
(14 1⁄4)
187
(7 3⁄8)
229
(9)
19
(3⁄4)
191
(7 1⁄2)
Dimensions shown are for estimating purposes only.  For exact dimensional detail, please contact Velcon Filters or your Velcon representative.
ICOUNTBSPLUS